Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kathryn Alexander - (171447) - Consett SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.50
30.86
31.34
31.49
31.55
31.63
31.98
33.92
34.15
35.31
35.77
38.34
38.45
38.57
4155
42.38
42.97
44.82

44.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.98
31.63

30.50

3149
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

424
410
391
386
383
380
368
308
302
273
263
213
212
210
168
158
151
133
133

WA Pts

368
380
424

38R

Round

I I I I T I T

I I T I I I I T

Round

H
H

Date

09/02/14
14/07/13
28/10/12
05/01/14
11/02/12
30/03/14
29/11/14
09/01/11
12/07/09
16/05/09
14/12/08
01/12/07
09/12/07
24/02/08
15/07/07
11/03/07
02/12/06
10/12/06
21/04/07

Date

29/11/14
30/03/14
09/02/14

05/01/14

Meet

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Durham City End of Season Gala
Middlesbrough Halloween Meet
Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Newburn New Year Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside Christmas Cracker
Peterlee Graded Meet

Newburn Summer Meet

Tynemouth Graded Meet

Derwentside Christmas Open

Wear Valley Xmas Stocking
Derwentside Xmas Cracker
Derwentside Graded Meet

Newburn Non-National Qual
Northumberland & Durham

Wear Valley Xmas Stocking
Derwentside Open

Gateshead Graded Meet

Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier

Peterlee Annuial Graded Gala

Venue

Durham
Durham
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Tynemouth
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Stanley

Newcastle upon Tyne

Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Felling

Venue

Stanley
Stanley
Durham

Stanlev

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 2
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3

3
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 1
Consett 1
Consett 1
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 2
Consett 1
Consett 1
Consett 2

Club Swam Under Level

3
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.86
31.34
31.55
33.92
34.15
35.31
35.77
38.57
38.45
38.34
41.55
44.84
42.38
44.82

42.97

Copyright 2024

410
391
383
308
302
273
263
210
212
213
168
133
158
133
151

I I I T

I T I I =T

14/07/13
28/10/12
11/02/12
09/01/11
12/07/09
16/05/09
14/12/08
24/02/08
09/12/07
01/12/07
15/07/07
21/04/07
11/03/07
10/12/06
02/12/06

Durham City End of Season Gala
Middlesbrough Halloween Meet
Newburn New Year Meet
Peterlee Graded Meet
Newburn Summer Meet
Tynemouth Graded Meet
Derwentside Christmas Open
Derwentside Graded Meet
Derwentside Xmas Cracker
Wear Valley Xmas Stocking
Newburn Non-National Qual
Gateshead Graded Meet
Northumberland & Durham
Derwentside Open

Wear Valley Xmas Stocking

Durham
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley
Tynemouth
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Newcastle upon Tyne
Felling
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Bishop Auckland

Page 2/2

Consett 3
Consett 2
Consett 3
Consett 4
Consett 3
Consett 3
Consett 1
Consett 4
Consett 1
Consett 1
Consett 3
Consett 2
Consett 2
Consett 1
Consett 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



