Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kathryn Alexander - (171447) - Consett SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	14/4 Di		Б.,		.,	01.1.0	T
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.50	424		09/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Consett	3
30.86	410		14/07/13	Durham City End of Season Gala	Durham	Consett	3
31.34	391	Н	28/10/12	Middlesbrough Halloween Meet	Middlesbrough	Consett	2
31.49	386	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Consett	3
31.55	383	Н	11/02/12	Newburn New Year Meet	Stanley	Consett	3
31.63	380	Н	30/03/14	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Consett	3
31.98	368	Н	29/11/14	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
33.92	308	Н	09/01/11	Peterlee Graded Meet	Stanley	Consett	4
34.15	302	Н	12/07/09	Newburn Summer Meet	Stanley	Consett	3
35.31	273		16/05/09	Tynemouth Graded Meet	Tynemouth	Consett	3
35.77	263	Н	14/12/08	Derwentside Christmas Open	Stanley	Consett	1
38.34	213	Н	01/12/07	Wear Valley Xmas Stocking	Bishop Auckland	Consett	1
38.45	212	Н	09/12/07	Derwentside Xmas Cracker	Stanley	Consett	1
38.57	210	Н	24/02/08	Derwentside Graded Meet	Stanley	Consett	4
41.55	168	Н	15/07/07	Newburn Non-National Qual	Newcastle upon Tyne	Consett	3
42.38	158	Н	11/03/07	Northumberland & Durham	Middlesbrough	Consett	2
42.97	151	Н	02/12/06	Wear Valley Xmas Stocking	Bishop Auckland	Consett	1
44.82	133	Н	10/12/06	Derwentside Open	Stanley	Consett	1
44.84	133		21/04/07	Gateshead Graded Meet	Felling	Consett	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.98	368	Н	29/11/14	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
31.63	380	Н	30/03/14	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Consett	3
30.50	424		09/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Consett	3
31.49 Copyright 202	386 24	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanlev	Consett Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

					,		Page 2 / 2
30.86	410		14/07/13	Durham City End of Season Gala	Durham	Consett	3
31.34	391	Н	28/10/12	Middlesbrough Halloween Meet	Middlesbrough	Consett	2
31.55	383	Н	11/02/12	Newburn New Year Meet	Stanley	Consett	3
33.92	308	Н	09/01/11	Peterlee Graded Meet	Stanley	Consett	4
34.15	302	Н	12/07/09	Newburn Summer Meet	Stanley	Consett	3
35.31	273		16/05/09	Tynemouth Graded Meet	Tynemouth	Consett	3
35.77	263	Н	14/12/08	Derwentside Christmas Open	Stanley	Consett	1
38.57	210	Н	24/02/08	Derwentside Graded Meet	Stanley	Consett	4
38.45	212	Н	09/12/07	Derwentside Xmas Cracker	Stanley	Consett	1
38.34	213	Н	01/12/07	Wear Valley Xmas Stocking	Bishop Auckland	Consett	1
41.55	168	Н	15/07/07	Newburn Non-National Qual	Newcastle upon Tyne	Consett	3
44.84	133		21/04/07	Gateshead Graded Meet	Felling	Consett	2
42.38	158	Н	11/03/07	Northumberland & Durham	Middlesbrough	Consett	2
44.82	133	Н	10/12/06	Derwentside Open	Stanley	Consett	1
42.97	151	Н	02/12/06	Wear Valley Xmas Stocking	Bishop Auckland	Consett	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS